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Article: Collection:|

YESStakable

White

41

74

65

90

Frame:  Aluminum

   Polyester powder coating (Tiger). 

Glides:  Nylon PA6

Seat and back:  Textilene

Finishings:  White, Terra

 
Textitene White

FINISHINGS

4,5Net weight unit

6,5Gross weight unit

cm 67x82x99,5hPackage sizes

m³ 0,55Package volume

2Units per package

UV, marine environment, scratch resistant

UV-resistant

TEXTILENE

Lounge armchair

cm 74x65x90h (29"x25,6"x35,4"h) 

seat cm 41h (16"h)

9762 Samba Rio

Terra

Textitene Terra


